
EW SUPERMARKET DESIG 




Contents 


Selfridges Foodhall 

Spar Hohenems 

Interspar Graz 

Dean & Deluca 

World of Food 

Interspar Rum 

MPreis sill ian 

Neighborhood Grocery Center 

Santa Caterina Market 

Shopping Center Interspar 

MPreis Wattens 

A&P Dewy Meadow Village 

Marsh 

MPreis Worgl 

Hypercity 

Qualicum Foods 

Interspar Linz 

Home Economist Market 

MPreis Matrei 

Maxi Markt 

Uncle Giuseppes' 

Harris Teeter 

A8ernA 

max. center 

Eurospar leibnitz 

MPreis Zirl 

Media Merkt 

MPreis St. Johann 

Lidl Mannheim 

Interspar Schwaz 

Somerfield Market Fresh , 

Future Systems 

Arno Bereiter 

Achommer-Tritthart & Partner 

Graphics & Designing 

Kinnersley Design 

ATP Achammer-Tritthart & Partner 

1\/\"'['"r1Q Architekten 

Despang Architekten 

EMBT - Miralles & Kor,p(i,Q'!rt Tag1iabue 

ATP - Achammer-Tritthart & Partner 

DPA Dominique Architecture 

Create Planning & Design 

jordan 

Tatanka Ideenvertrieosgesellschaft 

Design 

lind International 

jHP 

Little 

Architekten 

jHP 

lind Design International 

little 

NL Architects 

ATP Achammer-Trillhart & Partner 

Riegler Architekten 

DPA - Perraut 

Fuksas 

Tatanka Ideenvertriebsgesellschaft 

AjR jorg 

ATP - Achammer-Tritthart & Partner 

jHP Design 

8 

18 

28 
34 
40 
54 

64 
78 

88 
102 
110 

122 
130 
142 
154 

164 
170 

178 

186 
200 
210 
216 
224 
236 
250 
264 
278 
288 
302 
316 
326 



Introduction 

The supermarket we choose for our weekly ~hopping is perhaps clo~r to the ~upermorket of the hlture rhan is first apparent. The foct that 

the Austrian chain MPreis can advertise itself m "The Seriously Sexy Sopermorkel,~ 0 slogon more appropriate for a chain of s~ !tell­

ing high-quality lingerie oc even state-of· the-a rt MP3 players, is proof lhol the tastes and demonds of todoy's consumei' ore different from 

those of even our own parents. The change is obviously for the beNe!", since progress, like time, mov~ in only one direction : forward. The 

old. tradi tional supermorkets-windowless, neulral spaces separated from the outside by porkinglols and cold (literally, since the low tem­

peratures force customers to move quickly through the aisles in less lime}--ore being dildled in favor 01 n€'Wer, more comfortable designs 

Contemporary supermarkets ore no longer merely impersonal space. that display food and cleaning products on mile~ of ~helving li t by 

deliberately inhuman lighting. While superma rket a rchi tecture in uroon centers, with certain nota ble exceptions (some of which are foo ­

lured in this ~kl. has succumbed to a uniform and conservat ive inertia, stores located in smaller towns hove been the perfect testing 

ground for architects around the world to corry out their most daring e.xperimenl5 In modern commercial architecture. 


	cover1
	d1
	int

