NEW SUPERMARKET DESIGN





Contents

Selfridges Foodhall	Future Systems	8
Spar Hohenems	Arno Bereiter	18
Interspar Graz	ATP - Achammer-Tritthart & Partner	28
Dean & DeLuca	Graphics & Designing	34
World of Food	Kinnersley Kent Design	40
Interspar Rum	ATP – Achammer-Tritthart & Partner	54
MPreis Sillian	Machné Architekten	64
Neighborhood Grocery Center	Despang Architekten	78
Santa Caterina Market	EMBT – Enric Miralles & Benedetta Tagliabue	88
Shopping Center Interspar	ATP – Achammer-Tritthart & Partner	102
MPreis Wattens	DPA – Dominique Perrault Architecture	110
A&P Dewy Meadow Village	Create Architecture Planning & Design	122
Marsh	Jordan Mozer	130
MPreis Wörgl	Tatanka Ideenvertriebsgesellschaft	142
Hypercity	JHP Design	154
Qualicum Foods	Lind Design International	164
Interspar Linz	JHP Design	170
Home Economist Market	Little	178
MPreis Matrei	Machné Architekten	186
Maxi Markt	JHP Design	200
Uncle Giuseppes'	Lind Design International	210
Harris Teeter	Little	216
A8ernA	NL Architects	224
max.center	ATP - Achammer-Tritthart & Partner	236
Eurospar Leibnitz	Riegler Riewe Architekten	250
MPreis Zirl	DPA - Dominique Perrault Architecture	264
Media Markt	Studio Fuksas	278
MPreis St. Johann	Tatanka Ideenvertriebsgesellschaft	288
Lidl Mannheim	AJR Jörg Rügemer	302
Interspar Schwaz	ATP - Achammer-Tritthart & Partner	316
Somerfield Market Fresh	JHP Design	326



Introduction

The supermarket we choose for our weekly shopping is perhaps closer to the supermarket of the future than is first apparent. The fact that the Austrian chain MPreis can advertise itself as "The Seriously Sexy Supermarket," a slogan more appropriate for a chain of stores selling high-quality lingerie or even state-of-the-art MP3 players, is proof that the tastes and demands of today's consumer are different from those of even our own parents. The change is obviously for the better, since progress, like time, moves in only one direction: forward. The old, traditional supermarkets—windowless, neutral spaces separated from the outside by parking lots and cold (literally, since the low temperatures force customers to move quickly through the aisles in less time)—are being ditched in favor of newer, more comfortable designs.

Contemporary supermarkets are no longer merely impersonal spaces that display food and cleaning products on miles of shelving lit by deliberately inhuman lighting. While supermarket architecture in urban centers, with certain notable exceptions (some of which are featured in this book), has succumbed to a uniform and conservative inertia, stores located in smaller towns have been the perfect testing ground for architects around the world to carry out their most daring experiments in modern commercial architecture.